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J. HENRY SCHRODER & Co.

LONDON, 23rd February, 1882.

AMSTERDAY, 3 months ... .. ...

ANTWERP ke
HAMBURG v
BERLIN ”

FraxkrorT oM }
Paris ” ara il
Do. shorise i o et
MaRSEILLES, 3 months ...

St. PETERSBURG #
VIENNA v
TRIESTE v
IrALy G
Lissox v
OpoRTO v e

12.5%
25,573
20.67

20.69

25,574
25,273
25,574
233
12.15
12.15
26.80

514

Blob{GoRsone: ik et T
5 95 RUssIAY, 1862 ... ..
Blop Wi IsT0 T
Bl VAT s
GlapieistiRmle s T e
5lopyissct HIBTARS e il
Uflopeld virsaTse T
41060 by & (NIODATY. 5
5 96 CHARK : KREMENTSCHUG ... ...
Bighis i limvEsl e s
DUNABURG-VITEPSK SHARES

UNITED STATES FUNDED, 4 9% 00

v v r o a
SPANISH, 3 96 «w. ..
5 96 FRENCH

BaNK oF ENGLAND RATE oF DiscouNT

to 12.6}
v 25623
v 2070
v 2072
v 25624
v 25.32%
v 25.624
v 23
e 12173
v 1217
» 2685
o BIT
v B}
to 100}
5 83
7, 8Ir
v 84
v 8
]
v 764
v 76}
v 8T
v 8
. 16}
© 1193
s 115}
. 263
v 114

5 per cent.
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